of the full faith and credit of the Municipality. (AO 93-18) . 

YES+ -
NO+ 

PROPOSITION 5 

S2,161,000 GO BONDS 
ANCHORAGE PARKS AND RECREATION 

SERVICE AREA CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 
not to exceed Two Million One Hundred Sixty-One Thousand Dollars 
($2,161,000) for planning, designing. acquiring property for. 
equipping and constructing a second ice rink facility at the 
Dempsey Anderson Ice Arena , other parks and recreation projects 
and related capital improvements within the Anchorage Parks and 
Recreation Service Area? Approval authorizes estimated annual 
costs of Sixty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($69.600) for 
operations and maintenance to raise the tax cap limitation (Charter 
14 .03(b)(2)). The bonds shall be paid first from individual and 
business property (general ad valorem) taxes levied and collected 
within the Anchorage Parks and Recreation Service Area and be

[...]

pledge of the full faith and credit of the Municipality. 
(AO 93-39). 

YES 
NO 

cef;~;: 
,ii\oo;,;p,t Cle<~ 

PROPOSITION 9 

S83,675,OOO GO BONOS 
EDUCATIONAL CAPITAL PROJECTS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 
not to exceed Eighty-Three Million Six Hundred Seventy-Five 
Thousand Dollars ($83.675.000) for planning, designing, acquir­
ing properly for. site preparation . constructing, installing and 
equipping educational capital proIects within the Municipality, 
including but not limited to the following: 

Estimated Annual 
Estimated Operation and

[...]

19,060.000 15 .248.000 

c¥t r ;.: 

t!'M.:::I Cle,~ 
April 20, 1993 'r<(/ 

128 .000 

3.812.000 

YES + 
NO + 

PROPOSITION 11 

$22,205,000 GO BONDS 
MAJOR SCHOOL RENOVATION CAPITAL PROJECTS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 
not to exceed Twenty-Two Million Two Hundred Five Thousand 
Dollars (S22.205.000) for planning. designing. acquiring, con· 
structing and equipping major school renovation capital projecls 
within the Municipality. including but not limited to the following: 

Estimated Annual 
Estimated Operation and 

Project Cost Maintenance Cost